
Alamosa County Sentinel Zone Statistics by Week of Collection

Number of Culex Mosquitoes Collected
Alamosa County Sentinel Zone, 2007
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Mosquito Minimum WNV Infection Rates, Culex Species
Alamosa County Sentinel Zone, 2007
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Alamosa County Sentinel Zone Statistics by Week of Collection

WNV Vector Index, Culex Species
 Alamosa County Sentinel Zone, 2007

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12

6/
4/

20
07

6/
11

/2
00

7

6/
18

/2
00

7

6/
25

/2
00

7

7/
2/

20
07

7/
9/

20
07

7/
16

/2
00

7

7/
23

/2
00

7

7/
30

/2
00

7

8/
6/

20
07

8/
13

/2
00

7

8/
20

/2
00

7

8/
27

/2
00

7

9/
3/

20
07

9/
10

/2
00

7

9/
17

/2
00

7

9/
24

/2
00

7

Week of Collection

Ve
ct

or
 In

de
x C. pipiens

C. tarsalis

Total


